
  
 

Протокол результатов первого тура I-го этапа турнира  

Pro Anglers League 2014 

Место Экипаж 

Вес 

Первого 

тура, гр. 

Вес 

Второг

о тура, 

гр. 

Сумма, 

гр. 

Отставание от 

лидера, гр. 

Отставание от 

предыдущего, 

гр. 

1 Медведев - В. Киселев  16812 0 16812 0 0 

2 Шабалин - Евтисов 15584 0 15584 1228 1228 

3 Шипов - Канцеров 14632 0 14632 2180 952 

4 Беляев - Вихров  13896 0 13896 2916 736 

5 Питерцов - Живин 12640 0 12640 4172 1256 

6 Милешкин - Горевалов 12410 0 12410 4402 230 

7 Валиуллов - Карпов 12292 0 12292 4520 118 

8 Бузало - Галицкий 11804 0 11804 5008 488 

9 Фоминых - Жданов 10990 0 10990 5822 814 

10 Дьяченко - Гребенников 8878 0 8878 7934 2112 

11 Кудинов-Чертков 6984 0 6984 9828 1894 

12 Никольский - Логанов 6718 0 6718 10094 266 

13 Дегтярев - Шульпин 6616 0 6616 10196 102 

14 Усов - Федоров 6592 0 6592 10220 24 

15 Каралупов - Кузнецов 6090 0 6090 10722 502 

16 Волчков - Волчкова 5430 0 5430 11382 660 

17 Ленев - Ивлев 5368 0 5368 11444 62 

18 Жмур - Фалилеев 5328 0 5328 11484 40 

19 Русяев - Чалдышкин  5180 0 5180 11632 148 

20 Денисов - Фролов 5026 0 5026 11786 154 

21 Круглов - Мин 4990 0 4990 11822 36 

22 Веренько - Бражников  4640 0 4640 12172 350 

http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/medvedev-kiselev2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/shabalin-evtisov2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/shipov-kantserov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/belyaev-vikhrov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/pitertsov-zhivin6393/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/mileshkin-gorevalov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/valiullov-karpov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/buzalo-galitskiy2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/fominykh-zhdanov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/dyachenko-grebennikov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/kudinov-chertkov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/nikolskiy-loganov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/degtyarev-shulpin2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/usov-fedorov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/karalupov-kuznetsov2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/volchkov-volchkova2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/lenev-ivlev2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/zhmur-falileev/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/rusyaev-chaldyshkin4194/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/denisov-frolov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/kruglov-min/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/verenko-brazhnikov/


  

23 Астапов - Смельняк 4464 0 4464 12348 176 

24 Фильдшин - Сысоев 3650 0 3650 13162 814 

25 Кочанов - Каширский  3642 0 3642 13170 8 

26 Рябошапченко - Соколов 2586 0 2586 14226 1056 

27 Козырев - Елисеев 2560 0 2560 14252 26 

28 Ворочилин - Глебский 2318 0 2318 14494 242 

29 Барынин - Трубников 1728 0 1728 15084 590 

30 Пушков - Селезнев 1192 0 1192 15620 536 

31 Дудорев - Радюш 864 0 864 15948 328 

32 Нестеренко - Квон 774 0 774 16038 90 

 

 
 

http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/astapov-smelnyak/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/fildshin-sysoev/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/kochanov-kashirskiy2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/ryaboshapchenko-sokolov/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/kozyrev-eliseev6769/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/vorochilin-glebskiy10000/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/barynin-trubnikov2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/pushkov-seleznev/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/dudorev-radyush2014/
http://proanglers.ru/crews/2014/nesterenko-kvon/

